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Coalition County Contact person(s) 

Broome Opioid Abuse Council  Broome 

Kara A. Skellett – (607) 778-1005 

KSkellett@co.broome.ny.us  

225 Front St., Binghamton, NY 13905 

Drug Free Community Coalition of 

Chemung County   
Chemung 

Megan Wise – (607) 737-5215 x 2235 

mwise@casa-trinity.org  

Trinity of Chemung County 

150 Lake Street, Elmira, NY  14901 

 

Healthy Communities That Care  

 

 

Livingston  

Rachel Pena 

4612 Millenium Dr. Geneseo NY 14454      

(585) 991-5012,  r.pena17@yahoo.com 

Geneseo Healthy Campus Community 

Coalition  
Livingston  

Sarah Covell, , Coordinator  

(585) 245-5716 covell@geneseo.edu 

 SUNY Geneseo 

Lauderdale Center for Student Health & Counseling 

1 College Circle, Geneseo, NY 14454 

Rachel Pena,  

(585) 991- 5012   r.pena17@yahoo.com 

4612 Millenium Dr. Geneseo NY 14454 

Fairport/Perinton Chemical Prevention 

Advisory Council  
Monroe  

Debra Tandoi - (585) 697-1817 

Debra_tandoi@fairport.monroe.edu 

Fairport Central Schools, 38 W. Church St., Fairport, NY 14450 

Jim Murphy - JMurphy@jlbs.org  

Rush and Henrietta Community Health 

and Safety Coalition  
Monroe  

Barb Christensen – FL PRC (585) 719-3482 

bchristensen@depaul.org 

   

mailto:KSkellett@co.broome.ny.us
mailto:mwise@casa-trinity.org
mailto:r.pena17@yahoo.com
mailto:r.pena17@yahoo.com
mailto:Debra_tandoi@fairport.monroe.edu
mailto:bchristensen@depaul.org


NCADD-RA - Finger Lakes Prevention Resource Center Coalition roster 

 Page 2 6/14/2017 

PUEDO Coalition  Monroe  

Milly Rodriguez – (585) 719-3486  

mrodriguez@depaul.org 

NCADD-RA 

1931 Buffalo Road, Rochester, NY 14624 

Hilton – Parma Drug Intervention & 

Community Education Coalition  
Monroe  

Laurie Polatas – (585) 406-3665 lauriepolatas@gmail.com 

129 Collamer Road, Hilton, NY 14468 

Webster Health Education Network – 

Drug Free Community Coalition  
Monroe 

Janine Sanger – (585) 216-0026 

janine_sanger@webstercsd.org 

Wester Central Schools, 119 South Ave., Webster, NY 14580 

Virginia Nacy (585) 314-6546 

vnacy723@gmail.com  

Drug Free Irondequoit Together (D-FI 

Together) 
Monroe 

Virginia Nacy  - (585) 314-6546 

vnacy723@gmail.com  

Honeoye Falls-Lima Wellness Coalition  Monroe  

Brian Donahue – Honeoye Falls – Lima Central School District 

83 East St, Honeoye Falls, NY 14472 (585) 624-7070 

Brian.donahue@hflcsd.org 

Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition of 

Ontario County 
Ontario 

Petrea Rae – (585) 396-4554 

petrea.rae@gmail.com 

482 North Main St., Canandaigua, NY 14424 

FLCC Campus Community Coalition  Ontario 
Finger Lakes Community College 

4355 Lakeshore Dr., Canandaigua, NY 14424 

Schuyler Commission on Underage 

Drinking and Drugs 
Schuyler 

Casey Allen – (607) 535-8140 CAllen@Co.Schuyler.NY.US  

Schuyler County Public Health 

106 Perry St., Suite 2, Watkins Glen, NY 14891  

 

Seneca County Substance Abuse 

Coalition 
Seneca 

Connie Richardson  – (315) 539-1135 

cgrichardson@rochester.rr.com 

East Main Street Shops, Suite 215, Waterloo, NY 13165-1454 

Nancy Orlopp - Nancy@uwseneca.org    
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Steuben Prevention Coalition 

 

Steuben  

Norm McCumiskey - (607)776-6441 x208    

Norm.Mccumiskey@dor.org 

8 E. Morris St., Bath, NY 14810  

Colleen Banik – (607) 776-6441 x202 

Colleen.Banik@dor.org   

Tioga County Allies in Substance Abuse 

Prevention (ASAP).  

 
Tioga 

Christina Olevano – (607) 223-4066 

colevano@casa-trinity.org 

Tioga County HHS Building  

1062 State Route 38 

Owego, NY 13827 

Community Coalition for Healthy Youth Tompkins 

Amie Hendrix, Coordinator, email: ahendrix@tompkins-o.org 

Tompkins County Youth Services Dept. 

320 W. State St. (320 W. Martin L. King Jr. St.) 

Ithaca, NY 14850 

Phone: 607-274-5310, Fax: 607-274-5313 

Stacy Cangelosi, Chair – (607) 274-6288 

scangelosi@alcoholdrugcouncil.org  

Alcohol and Drug Council of Tompkins Co.  

201 East Green St., Ithaca, NY 14850 

Wayne Wellness Coalition  Wayne 

Mike Ballard -  (315) 789-0310  eps@rochester.rr.com  

Council on Alcoholism of the Finger Lakes 

620 W. Washington St., Geneva, NY 14456 

Yates Substance Abuse Coalition   Yates 

Mike Ballard -  (315) 789-0310  eps@rochester.rr.com  

Council on Alcoholism of the Finger Lakes 

620 W. Washington St., Geneva, NY 14456 
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